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Orig-A  31DEC20

on V21 southeast bound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at JEBOB

on V365 northbound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at WELUR

climb-in-hold to 7000.

left turn to 7000 direct PENRY and hold, continue 

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 4120 then climbing 

Use Cut Bank altimeter setting.  

visibility reduction below     SM NA.  Baro-VNAV NA.  

Circling NA to Rwys 15 and 33.  Rwy 24 helicopter 
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